Specifications
Energy class (top oven)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Built In Depth (mm)
Built In Width (mm)

Built In Height (mm)

589

594

568

550

560

600

MaxiKlasse™
Integrated 60cm
Multifunctional Oven,
Stainless Steel

BE3003001M

Bring out the best in your cooking with the
MaxiKlasse™ oven range, designed to give
you beautiful results every time. The XL
cooking space is over 30% bigger than
standard models, and it's ThermiC®° Air
convection system circulates dry heat fast, for
completely even cooking — less energy
required.




Voltage

Net Weight

Colour

Energy efficiency class - cavity 1
Bar Code

ProductTitle

230/240

32.1

Stainless Steel with antifingerprint coating
A

7332543318278

MaxiKlasse™ Integrated 60cm Multifunctional Oven, Stainless Steel



