



MaxiKlasse™ Integrated 60cm Multifunctional Oven, Stainless Steel BE3003001M

Bring out the best in your cooking with the MaxiKlasseTM oven range, designed to give you beautiful results every time. The XL cooking space is over 30% bigger than standard models, and it's ThermiC^o Air convection system circulates dry heat fast, for completely even cooking — less energy required.



Specifications

Energy class (top oven)	A
Height (mm)	589
Width (mm)	594
Depth (mm)	568
Built In Depth (mm)	550
Built In Width (mm)	560
Built In Height (mm)	600

Voltage	230/240
Net Weight	32.1
Colour	Stainless Steel with antifingerprint coating
Energy efficiency class - cavity 1	A
Bar Code	7332543318278
ProductTitle	MaxiKlasse™ Integrated 60cm Multifunctional Oven, Stainless Steel